
                       Admissions to NEET(PGM)-CET Courses, 2021-2022 (Mop-up Round 3-Only for Govt./Govt.Aided/Corp.) Date : 04.05.2022 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

College: 01101 GRANT GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE MUMBAI                                                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 0111S ANAESTHESIA       G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |  
  2 0114S ANATOMY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 0121S BIOCHEM           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |  
  4 0102S SKIN & VD         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 0108S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 0119S FOR.MEDICINE      G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 0101S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 0106S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 0117S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 0112S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 0109S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 0107S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 0105S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 0120S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 0116S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 16 0115S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |   | 1|  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 17 0118S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 18 0104S PSYCHIATRY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 19 0110S RADIOLOGY         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 20 0103S CHEST & TB        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        2|   | 1|  |  |  |  2|  5|   |  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   7 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

College: 01103 G. S. MEDICAL COLLEGE MUMBAI                                                                   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 0211S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 0214S ANATOMY           G   |  1|  |  |  |  |  1|  2|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   3 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 0202S SKIN & VD         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 0208S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 0219S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 0201S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 0206S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 0217S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 0212S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 0209S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 0207S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 0205S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 0220S PATHO             G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 0216S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 0215S PHYSIOLOGY        G  1|   |  |  | 1|  |  1|  3|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   4 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 16 0218S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 17 0204S PSYCHIATRY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 18 0210S RADIOLOGY         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 19 0203S CHEST & TB        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 20 0222S IH & TM           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 21 0242S DD (DIABET)       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        2|  1|  |  | 1|  |  2|  6|   |  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   8 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

 
College: 01102 L. T. MEDICAL COLLEGE MUMBAI                                                                   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 0311S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 0314S ANATOMY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 0321S BIOCHEM           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 0302S SKIN & VD         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 0308S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 0319S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 0301S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 0306S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 0317S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 0312S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 0309S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 0307S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 0305S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 0320S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 0316S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 16 0315S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 17 0318S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 18 0304S PSYCHIATRY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 19 0310S RADIOLOGY         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 20 0303S CHEST & TB        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 21 0333S D.A.              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 22 0330S D.C.H.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 23 0331S D.M.R.D.          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 24 0334S D.G.O.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 25 0340S D.OPTHAL.         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |  1|     1|  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

College: 01102 L. T. MEDICAL COLLEGE MUMBAI                                                                   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 26 0339S D.O.R.L.          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 27 0329S D.P.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      | 1|      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 28 0335S D.P.H.            G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |  1   |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 29 0328S D.V.D.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        1|   |  |  |  |  |  1|  2|  1|  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |  1|     1| 1|  1   |   8 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

College: 01104 T. N. MEDICAL COLLEGE MUMBAI                                                                   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 0411S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 0414S ANATOMY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 0402S SKIN & VD         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 0408S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 0419S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |  1|  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 0401S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 0406S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 0417S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 0412S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 0409S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 0407S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 0405S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 0420S PATHO             G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 0416S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 0415S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 16 0418S P.S.M.            G   |  1|  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 17 0404S PSYCHIATRY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 18 0410S RADIOLOGY         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 19 0403S CHEST & TB        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 20 0428S D.V.D.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        1|  2|  |  |  |  |  2|  5|  1|  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   7 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

 
College: 01113 HBT & DR. R. N. COOPER MEDICAL COLLEGE JUHU, MUMBAI                                            
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 0511S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 0514S ANATOMY           G   |   | 1|  |  |  |  1|  2|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   3 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 0508S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 0519S FOR.MEDICINE      G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 0509S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 0507S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 0516S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 0515S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |  1|  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 0518S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        1|  1| 1|  |  |  |  1|  4|  1|  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   7 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

 
College: 01109 RAJEEV GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE THANE                                                            
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 0619S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |   |  |  | 1|  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 0617S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 0620S PATHO             G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 0616S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 0615S PHYSIOLOGY        G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 0618S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        2|   |  |  | 1|  |  1|  4|   |  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   6 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

 
College: 01110 B. J. GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE PUNE                                                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 0711S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 0714S ANATOMY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 0721S BIOCHEM           G  1|   |  |  |  |  |  1|  2|  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   3 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 0702S SKIN & VD         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 0708S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 0719S FOR.MEDICINE      G  1|   |  |  |  |  |  1|  2|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   3 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 0701S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 0706S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 0717S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 0712S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 0709S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 0707S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 0705S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 0720S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 0716S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 16 0715S PHYSIOLOGY        G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 17 0718S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 18 0704S PSYCHIATRY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 19 0710S RADIOLOGY         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 20 0703S CHEST & TB        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        3|   |  |  |  |  |  2|  5|  1|  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   8 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

 
College: 01162 PCMC's PG MEDICAL INSTITUTE PIMPARI, PUNE                                                      
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 0811S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 0808S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 0801S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 0806S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 0812S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 0807S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 0805S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 0820S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 0804S PSYCHIATRY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *         |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 



                       Admissions to NEET(PGM)-CET Courses, 2021-2022 (Mop-up Round 3-Only for Govt./Govt.Aided/Corp.) Date : 04.05.2022 
                                                                                                                       Time : 10:03:20 
Provisional Vacancy Position for Mop-up Round 3                                 Status : Original                      Page :    10 

Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

 
College: 01114 DR. V.M. GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE SOLAPUR                                                    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 0911S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 0914S ANATOMY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 0921S BIOCHEM           G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 0908S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 0919S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 0901S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 0906S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 0917S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 0912S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 0909S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 0907S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 0905S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 0920S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 0916S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 0915S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |   |  | 1|  |  |   |  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 16 0918S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 17 0910S RADIOLOGY         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        1|   |  | 1|  |  |   |  2|  2|  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   6 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

 
College: 01115 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE MIRAJ                                                                    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 1011S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 1014S ANATOMY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 1021S BIOCHEM           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 1002S SKIN & VD         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 1008S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 1026S EMG & CRI-CA      G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 1019S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 1001S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 1006S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 1017S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 1012S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 1009S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 1007S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 1005S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 1020S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 16 1016S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 17 1015S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |  1|  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 18 1018S P.S.M.            G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 19 1004S PSYCHIATRY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 20 1010S RADIOLOGY         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        1|  1|  |  |  |  |   |  2|   |  3|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   5 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

 
College: 01132 R.C.S.M. GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE KOLHAPUR                                                         
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 1111S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 1121S BIOCHEM           G   |   |  |  | 1|  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 1108S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 1101S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 1106S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 1117S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 1112S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 1109S OPTHAL            G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 1120S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 1116S PHARMA            G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 1103S CHEST & TB        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        2|   |  |  | 1|  |   |  3|  1|  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   5 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

 
College: 01116 SHREE BHAUSAHEB HIRE GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE DHULE                                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 1211S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 1221S BIOCHEM           G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 1208S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 1201S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 1206S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 1217S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 1212S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 1209S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 1207S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 1205S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 1220S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   3 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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College: 01221 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE NAGPUR                                                                   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 1311S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 1314S ANATOMY           G   |  1|  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 1321S BIOCHEM           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 1302S SKIN & VD         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 1308S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 1319S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |   | 1|  |  |  |   |  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 1301S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 1306S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 1317S MICRO             G   |  1|  |  |  | 1|  1|  3|   |  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   5 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 1312S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 1309S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 1307S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 1305S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 1320S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 1316S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 16 1315S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 17 1318S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 18 1304S PSYCHIATRY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 19 1310S RADIOLOGY         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 20 1313S RADIO-TH.         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 21 1303S CHEST & TB        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *         |  2| 1|  |  | 1|  2|  6|  1|  3|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |  10 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

 
College: 01222 INDIRA GANDHI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE NAGPUR                                                
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 1411S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 1414S ANATOMY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 1421S BIOCHEM           G   |  1| 1|  |  |  |   |  2|   |  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   4 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 1408S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 1419S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 1401S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 1406S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 1417S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   3 
                            P   |   |  | 1|  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 1412S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 1409S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 1407S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 1405S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 1420S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 1416S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  | 1|  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 1415S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 16 1418S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 17 1410S RADIOLOGY         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 18 1403S CHEST & TB        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *         |  1| 1| 1| 1|  |  3|  7|  1|  6|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |  14 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

 
College: 01226 SHRI V.N. GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE YEOTMAL                                                        
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 1511S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 1514S ANATOMY           G   |   |  |  | 1|  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 1521S BIOCHEM           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 1508S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 1519S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 1501S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 1506S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 1517S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 1512S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 1509S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 1505S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 1520S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 1516S PHARMA            G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 1518S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 1503S CHEST & TB        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        1|   |  |  | 1|  |   |  2|  2|  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   6 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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College: 01234 GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE AKOLA                                                               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 1614S ANATOMY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 1621S BIOCHEM           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 1602S SKIN & VD         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 1608S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 1619S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 1617S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 1612S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 1609S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 1620S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 1616S PHARMA            G   |  1|  |  |  |  |   |  1|  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 1615S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 1618S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 1603S CHEST & TB        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *         |  1|  |  |  |  |  1|  2|  1|  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   4 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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College: 01327 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE AURANGABAD                                                               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 1711S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 1714S ANATOMY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 1721S BIOCHEM           G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 1702S SKIN & VD         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 1708S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 1719S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 1701S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 1706S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 1727S GERIATRIC         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 1717S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |  1|  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   3 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 1712S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 1709S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 1707S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 1705S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 1720S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 16 1716S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 17 1715S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 18 1718S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 19 1704S PSYCHIATRY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 20 1710S RADIOLOGY         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 21 1713S RADIO-TH.         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *         |   |  |  |  |  |  2|  2|  1|  4|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   7 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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College: 01328 SHANKARRAO CHAVAN GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE NANDED                                                  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 1811S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 1814S ANATOMY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 1821S BIOCHEM           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 1808S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 1819S FOR.MEDICINE      G  1|   |  |  |  |  |  1|  2|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   3 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 1801S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 1806S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 1817S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 1812S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 1809S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 1807S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 1805S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 1820S PATHO             G   |  1|  |  |  |  |   |  1|  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 1816S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  | 1|  |   |  1|   |  1|1-OP|  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   3 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 1815S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 16 1818S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 17 1803S CHEST & TB        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        1|  1|  |  | 1|  |  3|  6|  2|  6|   1|  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |  15 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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College: 01329 S.R.T.R. MEDICAL COLLEGE AMBAJOGAI                                                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 1911S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  | 1|  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 1914S ANATOMY           G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 1921S BIOCHEM           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 1908S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 1919S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 1901S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 1906S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 1917S MICRO             G   |  1|  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   4 
                            P  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 1912S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 1909S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 1905S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 1920S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 1916S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 1915S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 1918S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        2|  1|  |  | 1|  |  2|  6|  1|  6|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |  13 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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College: 01333 VILASRAO DESHMUKH GOVT MEDICAL SCIENCE CENTRE LATUR                                            
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 2011S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  | 1|  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 2014S ANATOMY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 2002S SKIN & VD         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 2008S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 2019S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 2001S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 2006S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 2017S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 2012S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 2009S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 2007S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 2005S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 2020S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 2016S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 2015S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 16 2018S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 17 2010S RADIOLOGY         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *         |   |  | 1|  |  |  1|  2|  1|  4|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   7 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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College: 01261 MAHATAMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES SEVAGRAM,WARDHA                                  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 2111S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 2114S ANATOMY           G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 2121S BIOCHEM           G   |  1|  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 2102S SKIN & VD         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 2108S E.N.T.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 2119S FOR.MEDICINE      G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 2101S MEDICINE          G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 2106S SURGERY           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  9 2117S MICRO             G  1|   |  |  |  |  |   |  1|   |  1|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 10 2112S OBGY              G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 11 2109S OPTHAL            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 12 2107S ORTHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 13 2105S PAEDIATRIC        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 14 2120S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 15 2116S PHARMA            G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|  1|   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   2 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 16 2115S PHYSIOLOGY        G   |   |  |  |  | 1|   |  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 17 2118S P.S.M.            G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 18 2104S PSYCHIATRY        G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 19 2110S RADIOLOGY         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
 20 2113S RADIO-TH.         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *        2|  1|  |  |  | 1|  1|  5|  1|  2|    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   8 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

 
College: 01135 T.M.H AND R.C. MUMBAI                                                                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 2211S ANAESTHESIA       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  2 2217S MICRO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  3 2225S NUCLEAR MED       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  4 2220S PATHO             G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  5 2210S RADIOLOGY         G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  6 2213S RADIO-TH.         G   |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  7 2222S IH & TM           G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
  8 2224S PALLIAT MED       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *         |   |  |  |  |  |  1|  1|   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |   1 
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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Legends: G: General, P:PWD, VJ:VJ(A), N1:NT(B)/NT1,  N2:NT(C)/NT2, N3:NT(D)/NT3, EW:EWS, Min:Minority, I.Q: Institutional Quota, ORP: Orphan, OPN: Open 

 
College: 01140 ALL INDIA INST. OF PHY. MED. & REHEBIETATION MUMBAI                                            
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 2323S PHY MED & RH      G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *         |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
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College: 01143 BHABHA AUTOMIC RESEARCH CENTRE MUMBAI                                                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sr  Code  Subject              <---GENERAL QUOTA-->  Tot|   |   |    |  <---------INSERVICE QUOTA---------->Tot. 
No                            SC| ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|Res| EW|OPN|ORP |SC|ST|VJ|N1|N2|N3|OBC|TotRes|EW|OPN   | 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 2525S NUCLEAR MED       G   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
                            P   |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      | 
=================================================================================================================== 
          * * Total * *         |   |  |  |  |  |   |   |   |   |    |  |  |  |  |  |  |   |      |  |      |     
=================================================================================================================== 
                              SC  ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC Tot  EW OPN ORP |SC ST VJ N1 N2 N3 OBC   Tot. EW OPN   |Tot. 
=================================================================================================================== 
     * * Grand Total * *      23| 12| 4| 3| 7| 2| 27| 78| 18| 55|   1|  |  |  |  |  |  |  1|     1| 1|  1   | 155 
=================================================================================================================== 
� 

 


